County	Agenda Reque		Agenda	
The second se	em: Consumption & Display Permit	2017		
	Action Requested:	Direction	Requested	
CONSENT AGENDA	Approve/Deny Motion			
INFORMATION ONLY	Adopt Resolution (attach dr	aft) Hold Publ	lic Hearing* that was publis	
Submitted by:		Department:		
Sally M. Huhta Presenter (Name and Title):		Auditor	Auditor's Estimated Time Neede	
Fresenter (Name and Title):	N/A		N/A	
	l of Consumption & Display (Set Up) F b/a Minnewawa Sportsmen's Club – S			
Minnewawa Sportsmen's Club Inc., d/	b/a Minnewawa Sportsmen's Club – S			
	b/a Minnewawa Sportsmen's Club – S			
Minnewawa Sportsmen's Club Inc., d/ Alternatives, Options, Effects of Recommended Action/Motion:	b/a Minnewawa Sportsmen's Club – S	Shamrock Township	s Club	

Legally binding agreements must have County Attorney approval prior to submission,